
Qualifications Gymnastique 

21 avril 2024 Conthey 

Liste de passage 

Salle A : 1er Bloc  

7:30 – 9:20 
 

1 Martigny-Octoduria Arnautovic Saida 2013 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

2 Châteauneuf-Sion 
Nunes 
Pinto Mara 2011 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

3 Vétroz Crettaz Zoé 2010 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

4 Conthey Chalhoub Sandy 2013 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

5 Conthey Werlen Jade 2011 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

6 Massongex Moulin Coralie 2010 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

7 Conthey Sbai Idrissi Iness 2013 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

8 Vollèges Gent Saphira 2011 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

9 Vétroz Prontera Malika 2010 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

10 Conthey Bajrami Ava 2015 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

11 Sion-Jeunes Pralong Camille 2012 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

12 Vétroz Vergère Cora 2011 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

13 Martigny-Octoduria Dondainaz Thalia 2013 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

14 Massongex Francey Alicia 2010 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

15 Conthey Neuwerth Gaëlle 2011 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

16 Conthey Berisha Fiona 2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

17 Vétroz Giroud Amélie 2010 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

18 Vollèges Lattion Julie 2011 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

19 Martigny-Octoduria Maurouard Ayla 2013 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

20 Sion-Jeunes Barras Esther 2011 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

21 Vollèges Altherr Kira 2011 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

22 Conthey Habib Lana 2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

23 Châteauneuf-Sion Kurti Ema 2011 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

24 Conthey Chablais Sarah 2011 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

25 Conthey Terrapon Alix 2015 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

26 Vollèges Bruchez Lylou 2011 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

27 Miège Barmaz Evan 2012 Jeunesse 2A Corde 



28 Conthey Ahmadirad Hana 2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

29 Vollèges Rossoz Margaux  2012 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

30 Martigny-Aurore Garcia  Eden 2011 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

31 Conthey Ibraimoski Leila 2013 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

32 Miège Walch Mila 2009 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

33 Martigny-Aurore Rouiller Olivia 2011 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

34 Martigny-Octoduria Conscience Engie 2013 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

35 Vétroz Crettaz Zoé 2010 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

36 Châteauneuf-Sion 
Nunes 
Pinto Mara 2011 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

37 Conthey Imamovic Aylin 2015 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

38 Massongex Moulin Coralie 2010 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

39 Conthey Werlen Jade 2011 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

40 Conthey Amedoski Adela 2015 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

41 Vétroz Prontera Malika 2010 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

42 Vollèges Gent Saphira 2011 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

43 Conthey Meyer Kaylee 2013 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

44 Vétroz Vergère Cora 2011 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

45 Sion-Jeunes Pralong Camille 2012 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

46 Martigny-Octoduria Oliva Enora 2013 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

47 Conthey Neuwerth Gaëlle 2011 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

48 Massongex Francey Alicia 2010 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

49 Conthey Pauli Lara 2013 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

50 Vollèges Lattion Julie 2011 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

51 Vétroz Giroud Amélie 2010 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

52 Conthey Memet Ava 2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

53 Vollèges Altherr Kira 2011 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

54 Sion-Jeunes Barras Esther 2011 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

55 Conthey Chablais Sarah 2011 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

56 Châteauneuf-Sion Kurti Ema 2011 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

57 Miège Barmaz Evan 2012 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

58 Vollèges Bruchez Lylou 2011 Jeunesse 2A Corde 

59 Martigny-Aurore Garcia  Eden 2011 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 
60 Vollèges Rossoz Margaux  2012 Jeunesse 2A Corde 
61 Martigny-Aurore Rouiller Olivia 2011 Jeunesse 2A Sans engin 

62 Miège Walch Mila 2009 Jeunesse 2A Corde 



Liste de passage 

Salle A : 2e  Bloc  

9 :30 – 11 :00 
1 Martigny-Octoduria Encarnaçao Léa 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

2 Vollèges Troillet Jeanne 2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

3 Vétroz Abukar Omar Faïza 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

4 Vollèges Bérard Nelle 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

5 Vollèges Volluz Manon 2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

6 Martigny-Aurore Maurin Jade 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

7 Martigny-Aurore Herren Faustine 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

8 Vétroz Carillo Rony 2015 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

9 Châteauneuf-Sion Vouillamoz Kyara 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

10 Conthey Pântea Ferreira Mara 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

11 Vollèges Colomb Célestine 2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

12 Vétroz Steiner Siloé 2017 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

13 Martigny-Octoduria Esteves Anaïs 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

14 Vétroz 
Cerveira 
Hernandez Carolina 2015 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

15 Martigny-Aurore Pellaud Zélie 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

16 Conthey Ibraimoski Nelia 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

17 Vollèges Gent Arya 2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

18 Châteauneuf-Sion Kurti Amélie 2017 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

19 Vollèges Terrettaz Lara 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

20 Vétroz Ilak Lorena 2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

21 Vétroz Pimpao Manon 2017 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

22 Martigny-Octoduria Roduit Aimy 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

23 Vollèges Puippe Lysia 2013 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

24 Martigny-Aurore Cazzola Mila 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

25 Vollèges Da Silva Valentina 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

26 Vollèges Martin Emilie 2013 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

27 Châteauneuf-Sion Freire Serena 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

28 Vollèges Biolaz Norah 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

29 Vétroz Bekiroska Ajla 2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

30 Châteauneuf-Sion Clausen Lorena 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

31 Conthey Meyer Emily 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 



32 Vollèges Chardonnens Maëlye 2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

33 Vétroz Strafella Chloé 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

34 Martigny-Octoduria Mariéthoz Méline 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

35 Vollèges Rebelo Manon 2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

36 Châteauneuf-Sion Bénet Mélissa 2017 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

37 Conthey Prekorogja Eliza 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

38 Vétroz Moreno Maeva  2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

39 Châteauneuf-Sion Diaz 
Emilia 
Valentina 2017 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

40 Martigny-Aurore Duay Jennifer 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

41 Vollèges Terrettaz Emmie 2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

42 Vétroz Nuhiu Tuana 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

43 Martigny-Octoduria Kalbermatten Elisa 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

44 Vollèges Rossier Camille 2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

45 Conthey Rexhepi Lea 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

46 Vétroz Glavan Adriana 2014 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

47 Martigny-Octoduria Haziri Dylana 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

48 Vollèges Rivaz Charlotte 2013 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

49 Martigny-Aurore Gay Aymie 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

50 Vétroz Fantozzi Sophia 2015 Jeunesse 1A Sans engin 

51 Vollèges Liaudet  Luana 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

 
  



Liste de passage 

Salle A : 3e Bloc  
 
11 :10 – 12 :35 
 

1 Châteauneuf-Sion Weldegergis Ksanet 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

2 Sion-Jeunes Zermatten Lara 2015 
Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 

3 Conthey Surdez Emmy 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

4 Châteauneuf-Sion Moral Cruces Julie 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

5 Massongex Neau Joelline 2014 
Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 

6 Sion-Jeunes Spaggiari Léa 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

7 Vétroz Morais Lya 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

8 Sion-Jeunes Follonier Vanessa 2013 
Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 

9 Martigny-Octoduria Haziri Fiona 2017 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

10 Châteauneuf-Sion Veiga Annie 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

11 Massongex Jacquier Manon 2013 
Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 

12 Conthey Jacquemond Eveline 2017 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

13 Vétroz Putallaz Eden 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

14 Sion-Jeunes Siciliano Zoe 2013 
Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 

15 Chippis Dounia Audrey 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

16 Massongex Sousa Azevedo Isis Daniela 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

17 Miège Oliveira Pinto Inna 2014 
Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 

18 Massongex Zanti Kiara 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

19 Flanthey-Lens Passerini  Armand 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

20 Massongex Caserio Mathilde 2013 
Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 

21 Miège Rosiglioni Elena 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

22 Vétroz Pera Loana 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

23 Sion-Jeunes Freitas Camacho Pepper 2014 
Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 

24 Martigny-Octoduria Texeira Correia Lara 2017 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

25 Châteauneuf-Sion Hauri Andrea 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

26 Miège 
Fernandes 
Semedo Léa 2013 

Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 



27 Conthey Dupuis Titiana 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

28 Vétroz Pimpao Annabelle 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

29 Sion-Jeunes Fardel Olivia 2014 
Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 

30 Miège Borsani Anna 2017 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

31 Vétroz Bronja Sheila 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

32 Massongex Gex-Fabry Méline 2013 
Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 

33 Massongex Clerc Amélie 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

34 Châteauneuf-Sion Cherif Alia 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

35 Massongex Gerber Léa 2013 
Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 

36 Conthey Bessa Mya 2017 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

37 Flanthey-Lens Schwab Léane 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

38 Sion-Jeunes Biollaz Emilie 2014 
Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 

39 Chippis Mehmetaj Ayla 2016 Fille 1A Sans Engin 

40 Châteauneuf-Sion Iriti Soraya 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

41 Massongex Bonnet Noaylla 2013 
Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 

42 Massongex Da Silva Neves Lya 2015 Fille 1B Ballon 

43 Miège De Olivera Catarina 2014 
Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 

44 Vétroz Berner Laura 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 

45 Châteauneuf-Sion Gouveia Botelho Eva 2013 
Jeunesse 
1A Sans Engin 

46 Massongex Egger Liana 2016 Fille 1B Ballon 
  



Liste de passage 

Salle B : 1er Bloc  

7:45 – 9:00 
1 Vétroz Courtine Chloé 2011 Jeunesse 2B Ballon 

2 Martign- Octoduria Boito Molly 2011 Jeunesse 3 Massues 

3 Martigny-Aurore Fracheboud Louise 2008 Active 4 Sans engin 

4 Sion-Jeunes Fardel Norah 2010 Jeunesse 2B Ballon 

5 Martigny-Octoduria Massimo Chiara 2010 Jeunesse 3 Massues 

6 Miège Monnet Lexie 2009 Active 4 Sans engin 

7 Massongex Barman Yasmine 2011 Jeunesse 2B Ballon 

8 Miège Fonseca Lara 2010 Jeunesse 3 Massues 

9 Vétroz Bekiroska Amel 2007 Active 4 Sans engin 

10 Châteauneuf-Sion Assaoui Aya Lilia 2010 Jeunesse 2B Ballon 

11 Conthey Constantin Serena 2009 Jeunesse 3 Massues 

12 Martigny-Octoduria Valentino Gabrielle 2010 Active 4 Sans engin 

13 Massongex Aerni Inès 2010 Jeunesse 2B Ballon 

14 Miège Chabroux Juliette 2011 Jeunesse 3 Massues 

15 Vétroz Cerezuela Carla 2008 Active 4 Sans engin 

16 Vétroz Coudray Keila 2011 Jeunesse 2B Ballon 

17 Miège Freda Laura 2009 Jeunesse 3 Massues 

18 Conthey Costa Loane 2007 Active 4 Sans engin 

19 Vollèges Filliez Tessa 2009 Jeunesse 2B Ballon 

20 Vétroz Pera Anisa 2009 Jeunesse 3 Massues 

21 Sion-Jeunes Perruchoud Lilou 2005 Active 4 Sans engin 

22 Vétroz Gomes Kyara 2011 Jeunesse 2B Ballon 

23 Massongex Cardoso Laura 2008 Jeunesse 3 Massues 

24 Miège Cutro Leïla 2008 Active 4 Sans engin 

25 Sion-Jeunes Pralong Léa 2009 Jeunesse 2B Ballon 

26 Martigny-Octoduria Rubin Zoé 2009 Jeunesse 3 Massues 

27 Martigny-Octoduria Zeizer Aglaé 2007 Active 4 Sans engin 

28 Vollèges Martin Alicia 2009 Jeunesse 2B Ballon 

29 Conthey Lorenz Déborah 2007 Jeunesse 3 Massues 

30 Vétroz Darbellay Aurélie 2007 Active 4 Sans engin 

31 Massongex Cara  Angeline 2010 Jeunesse 2B Ballon 



32 Miège Fioroni Sofia 2010 Jeunesse 3 Massues 

33 Martigny-Aurore Favre Gabrielle 2008 Active 4 Sans engin 

34 Vollèges Darbellay Line 2009 Jeunesse 2B Ballon 

35 Martigny-Octoduria Dyulgerov Daria 2010 Jeunesse 3 Massues 

36 Massongex Cordonier Chloé 2012 Jeunesse 2B Ballon 

37 Vétroz Scaffidi Alessia 2009 Jeunesse 3 Massues 

38 Conthey Gosset Fantine 2008 Active 4 Sans engin 

39 Martigny-Octoduria Fulgence Paloma 2008 Jeunesse 3 Massues 
Hors 
Classement Vollèges Colomb Amélie 2008 Jeunesse 2B Ballon 

 
  



Liste de passage 

Salle B : 2e Bloc  

9 :10 – 10 :25 
1 Vétroz Courtine Chloé 2011 Jeunesse 2B Ruban 

2 Martigny-Octoduria Boito Molly 2011 Jeunesse 3 Ballon 

3 Martigny-Aurore Fracheboud Louise 2008 Active 4 Massues 

4 Sion-Jeunes Fardel Norah 2010 Jeunesse 2B Ruban 

5 Martigny-Octoduria Massimo Chirara 2010 Jeunesse 3 Ballon 

6 Miège Monnet Lexie 2009 Active 4 Massues 

7 Massongex Barman Yasmine 2011 Jeunesse 2B Ruban 

8 Miège Fonseca Lara 2010 Jeunesse 3 Ballon 

9 Vétroz Bekiroska Amel 2007 Active 4 Massues 

10 Châteauneuf-Sion Assaoui Aya Lilia 2010 Jeunesse 2B Ruban 

11 Conthey Constantin Serena 2009 Jeunesse 3 Ballon 

12 Martigny-Octoduria Valentino Gabrielle 2010 Active 4 Massues 

13 Massongex Aerni Inès 2010 Jeunesse 2B Ruban 

14 Miège Chabroux Juliette 2011 Jeunesse 3 Ballon 

15 Vétroz Cerezuela Carla 2008 Active 4 Massues 

16 Vétroz Coudray Keila 2011 Jeunesse 2B Ruban 

17 Miège Freda Laura 2009 Jeunesse 3 Ballon 

18 Conthey Costa Loane 2007 Active 4 Massues 

19 Vollèges Filliez Tessa 2009 Jeunesse 2B Ruban 

20 Vétroz Pera Anisa 2009 Jeunesse 3 Ballon 

21 Sion-Jeunes Perruchoud Lilou 2005 Active 4 Massues 

22 Vétroz Gomes Kyara 2011 Jeunesse 2B Ruban 

23 Massongex Cardoso Laura 2008 Jeunesse 3 Ballon 

24 Miège Cutro Leïla 2008 Active 4 Massues 

25 Sion-Jeunes Pralong Léa 2009 Jeunesse 2B Ruban 

26 Martigny-Octoduria Rubin Zoé 2009 Jeunesse 3 Ballon 

27 Martigny-Octoduria Zeizer Aglaé 2007 Active 4 Massues 

28 Vollèges Martin Alicia 2009 Jeunesse 2B Ruban 

29 Conthey Lorenz Déborah 2007 Jeunesse 3 Ballon 

30 Vétroz Darbellay Aurélie 2007 Active 4 Massues 

31 Massongex Cara  Angeline 2010 Jeunesse 2B Ruban 



32 Miège Fioroni Sofia 2010 Jeunesse 3 Ballon 

33 Martigny-Aurore Favre Gabrielle 2008 Active 4 Massues 

34 Vollèges Darbellay Line 2009 Jeunesse 2B Ruban 

35 Martigny-Octoduria Dyulgerov Daria 2010 Jeunesse 3 Ballon 

36 Massongex Cordonier Chloé 2012 Jeunesse 2B Ruban 

37 Vétroz Scaffidi Alessia 2009 Jeunesse 3 Ballon 

38 Conthey Gosset Fantine 2008 Active 4 Massues 

39 Martigny-Octoduria Fulgence Paloma 2008 Jeunesse 3 Ballon 
Hors 
Class. Vollèges Colomb Amélie 2008 Jeunesse 2B Ruban 

 
  



Liste de passage 

Salle B : 3e Bloc  
 
10 :35 – 11 :50 
 

1 Conthey Stojkovic Sofija 2005 Active 6 Ballon 

2 Martigny-Octoduria Boito Molly 2011 Jeunesse 3 Cerceau 

3 Vétroz Roch Loanne 2004 Active 7 Ballon 

4 Martigny-Aurore Fracheboud Louise 2008 Active 4 Ballon 

5 Martigny-Aurore Buthey Solène 2004 Active 7 Ballon 

6 Martigny-Octoduria Massimo Chiara 2010 Jeunesse 3 Cerceau 

7 Miège Monnet Lexie 2009 Active 4 Ballon 

8 Conthey Roh Charlène 2004 Active 7 Ballon 

9 Miège Fonseca Lara 2010 Jeunesse 3 Cerceau 

10 Vétroz Bekiroska Amel 2007 Active 4 Ballon 

11 Conthey Fasolato Priscillia 2001 Active 6 
Sans 
engin 

12 Conthey Constantin Serena 2009 Jeunesse 3 Cerceau 

13 Martigny-Octoduria Valentino Gabrielle 2010 Active 4 Ballon 

14 Miège Chabroux Juliette 2011 Jeunesse 3 Cerceau 

15 Vétroz Cerezuela Carla 2008 Active 4 Ballon 

16 Martigny-Aurore Autenheimer Léa 2004 Active 6 
Sans 
engin 

17 Miège Freda Laura 2009 Jeunesse 3 Cerceau 

18 Conthey Costa Loane 2007 Active 4 Ballon 

19 Vétroz Bekiroska Selma 2005 Active 6 
Sans 
engin 

20 Vétroz Pera Anisa 2009 Jeunesse 3 Cerceau 

21 Sion-Jeunes Perruchoud Lilou 2005 Active 4 Ballon 

22 Conthey Stojkovic Sofija 2005 Active 6 
Sans 
engin 

23 Massongex Cardoso Laura 2008 Jeunesse 3 Cerceau 

24 Miège Cutro Leïla 2008 Active 4 Ballon 

26 Martigny-Octoduria Rubin Zoé 2009 Jeunesse 3 Cerceau 

27 Martigny-Octoduria Zeizer Aglaé 2007 Active 4 Ballon 

28 Vétroz Roch Loanne 2004 Active 7 Ruban 

29 Conthey Lorenz Déborah 2007 Jeunesse 3 Cerceau 

30 Vétroz Darbellay Aurélie 2007 Active 4 Ballon 



31 Martigny-Aurore Buthey Solène 2004 Active 7 Ruban 

32 Miège Fioroni Sofia 2010 Jeunesse 3 Cerceau 

33 Martigny-Aurore Favre Gabrielle 2008 Active 4 Ballon 

34 Conthey Roh Charlène 2004 Active 7 Ruban 

35 Martigny-Octoduria Dyulgerov Daria 2010 Jeunesse 3 Cerceau 

36 Conthey Gosset Fantine 2008 Active 4 Ballon 

37 Vétroz Scaffidi Alessia 2009 Jeunesse 3 Cerceau 

38 Conthey Stojkovic Sofija 2005 Active 6 Corde 

39 Martigny-Octoduria Fulgence Paloma 2008 Jeunesse 3 Cerceau 
 
  



Liste de passage 

Salle A : 4e Bloc  
 
14 :00 – 15 :00 
 

1 Martigny-Aurore Clerc Charline 2015 Fille 1C Ruban 

2 Chippis Mühlemann Zoé 2012 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

3 Chippis Kreutzer Maëlys 2015 Fille 1C Ruban 

4 Charrat Stopa Weronika 2012 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

5 Châteauneuf-Sion Hauri Florence 2015 Fille 1C Ruban 

6 Chippis Jovanovic Lara 2013 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

7 Châteauneuf-Sion Tadini Vittoria 2014 Fille 1C Ruban 

8 Chippis Zufferey Emilie 2013 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

9 Martigny-Aurore Sarrasin Lisa 2014 Fille 1C Ruban 

10 Charrat Dorsaz Maëlie 2012 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

11 Chippis Barman Océane 2015 Fille 1C Ruban 

12 Chippis Roux Célia 2013 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

13 Sion-Jeunes Duc Kanae 2015 Fille 1C Ruban 

14 Conthey Attanasio Chiara 2011 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

15 Châteauneuf-Sion Clavien Liv 2014 Fille 1C Ruban 

16 Chippis Bonjour Loreline 2013 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

17 Martigny-Aurore Pignat Marion 2015 Fille 1C Ruban 

18 Charrat Cretton Louise 2012 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

19 Chippis Palladino Summer 2015 Fille 1C Ruban 

20 Conthey James  Lilou 2011 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

21 Martigny-Aurore Fanelli Nina 2015 Fille 1C Ruban 

22 Conthey Kastrati Ema 2012 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

23 Chippis Dekumbis Naya 2015 Fille 1C Ruban 

24 Chippis Barman Noémie 2013 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

25 Châteauneuf-Sion Freire Alison 2014 Fille 1C Ruban 

26 Chippis Dalia Ilic 2014 Fille 1C Ruban 

27 Châteauneuf-Sion Da Costa Diana 2014 Fille 1C Ruban 
  



Liste de passage 

Salle A : 5e Bloc  
 
15 :10 – 16 :35 
 

1 Sion-Jeunes Zufferey Emélyne 2012 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

2 Flanthey-Lens Zwahlen Charlie 2015 Fille 1C Ruban 

3 Vétroz Mendez 
Annika 
Roseline 2013 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

4 Châteauneuf-Sion Basic Emina 2012 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

5 Massongex Caserio Elyse 2014 Fille 1C Ruban 

6 Martigny-Aurore Demierre Léa 2012 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

7 Massongex Raymond Léa 2011 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

8 Martigny-Octoduria Roduit Elona 2014 Fille 1C Ruban 

9 Sion-Jeunes Pralong  Eline 2013 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

10 Châteauneuf-Sion Binjos Ema 2011 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

11 Martigny-Octoduria Schwabl Lilou 2011 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

12 Massongex Sisca Alicia 2015 Fille 1C Ruban 

13 Vétroz Martins Jade 2012 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

14 Miège Héritier Lola-Marie 2012 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

15 Flanthey-Lens Dätwyler Yuna 2015 Fille 1C  Ruban 

16 Massongex Birchler Chloé 2012 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

17 Martigny-Aurore Jordan Molly 2013 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

18 Vétroz Prontera Gemma 2013 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

19 Martigny-Octoduria 
Lopes 
Amorim Valentine 2014 Fille 1C Ruban 

20 Vétroz Calheiros Alicia 2013 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

21 Massongex Fetaovska Mimoza 2012 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

22 Martigny-Octoduria Zymberi Léa 2012 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

23 Massongex Michel Noélie 2014 Fille 1C Ruban 

24 Vétroz Steiner Clara 2013 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

25 Châteauneuf-Sion Zuber Nora 2012 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

26 Martigny-Octoduria Ametovski Rona 2014 Fille 1C Ruban 

27 Vétroz 
Sousa 
Marta Liara 2014 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

28 Massongex Micheloud Julie 2012 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

29 Vétroz Praz Eloise 2013 Jeunesse 1B Massues 



30 Flanthey-Lens Di Litta Louise 2014 Fille 1C Ruban 

31 Vétroz Correira Léonor 2013 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

32 Vétroz Courtine Emma 2013 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

33 Martigny-Octoduria Couto Sofia 2015 Fille 1C Ruban 

34 Miège Frossard Lise 2014 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

35 Massongex Carrasco Maeva 2012 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

36 Vétroz Geraldes  Thays 2014 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

37 Martigny-Octoduria Encarnaçao Margaux 2015 Fille 1C Ruban 

38 Vétroz 
Di 
Bernardo Alessia 2012 Jeunesse 1C Cerceau 

39 Sion-Jeunes Gattlen Eloïse 2012 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

40 Martigny-Octoduria Ismailji Alisa 2015 Fille 1C Ruban 

41 Martigny-Octoduria Moret Lénaïs 2012 Jeunesse 1B Massues 

42 Martigny-Octoduria Pajaziti Sara 2015 Fille 1C Ruban 
 
  



Liste de passage 

Salle B : 4e Bloc  
 
14 :00 – 15 :30 

1 Conthey Antonin Nell 2006 Active 5 Cerceau 

2 Sion-Jeunes Pfammatter Manon 2006 Active 5 Cerceau 

3 Vétroz Roch Loanne 2004 Active 7 Massues 

4 Vétroz Crettaz Océane  2004 Active 5 Cerceau 

5 Conthey Rey Célia 2006 Active 5 Cerceau 

6 Martigny-Aurore Buthey Solène 2004 Active 7 Massues 

7 Sion-Jeunes Roda Candice 2005 Active 5 Cerceau 

8 Vétroz Vouillamoz Audrey 2005 Active 5 Cerceau 

9 Conthey Roh Charlène 2004 Active 6 Massues 

10 Vollèges Tornay Jodie 2006 Active 5 Cerceau 

11 Sion-Jeunes 
Ramos 
Rodrigues Mariana 2004 Active 6 Ballon 

12 Sion-Jeunes De Palma Alessia 2004 Active 5 Cerceau 

13 Conthey Fasolato Priscillia 2001 Active 6 Ballon 

14 Vétroz Da Cruz Sandra 2005 Active 5 Cerceau 

15 Martigny-Aurore Autenheimer Léa 2004 Active 6 Ballon 

16 Conthey Germanier Nora 2006 Active 5 Cerceau 

17 Conthey Antonin Nell 2006 Active 5 Corde 

18 Vétroz Bekiroska Selma 2005 Active 6 Ballon 

19 Sion-Jeunes Pfammatter Manon 2006 Active 5 Corde 

20 Vétroz Crettaz Océane  2004 Active 5 Corde 

21 Conthey Rey Célia 2006 Active 5 Corde 

22 Martigny-Aurore Autenheimer Léa 2004 Active 6 Corde 

23 Sion-Jeunes Roda Candice 2005 Active 5 Corde 

24 Conthey Fasolato Priscillia 2001 Active 6 Corde 

25 Vétroz Vouillamoz Audrey 2005 Active 5 Corde 

26 Vollèges Tornay Jodie 2006 Active 5 Corde 

27 Sion-Jeunes 
Ramos 
Rodrigues Mariana 2004 Active 6 Corde 

28 Sion-Jeunes De Palma Alessia 2004 Active 5 Corde 

29 Vétroz Da Cruz Sandra 2005 Active 5 Corde 

30 Vétroz Bekiroska Selma 2005 Active 6 Corde 



31 Conthey Germanier Nora 2006 Active 5 Corde 

32 Conthey Antonin Nell 2006 Active 5 Ruban 

33 Vétroz Roch Loanne 2004 Active 7 Cerceau 

34 Sion-Jeunes Pfammatter Manon 2006 Active 5 Ruban 

35 Vétroz Crettaz Océane  2004 Active 5 Ruban 

36 Martigny-Aurore Buthey Solène 2004 Active 7 Cerceau 

37 Conthey Rey Célia 2006 Active 5 Ruban 

38 Sion-Jeunes Roda Candice 2005 Active 5 Ruban 

39 Conthey Roh Charlène 2004 Active 7 Cerceau 

40 Vétroz Vouillamoz Audrey 2005 Active 5 Ruban 

41 Vollèges Tornay Jodie 2006 Active 5 Ruban 

42 Sion-Jeunes 
Ramos 
Rodrigues Mariana 2004 Active 6 

Sans 
engin 

43 Sion-Jeunes De Palma Alessia 2004 Active 5 Ruban 

44 Vétroz Da Cruz Sandra 2005 Active 5 Ruban 
45 Conthey Germanier Nora 2006 Active 5 Ruban 

 


